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SCMA*3040

Quantitative Methods for Social Science
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**6-Week Format Course - Session # |

**Please Refer Below

SCMA*3040

Quantitative Methods for Social Science

S1DE2
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SCMA*3040

Quantitative Methods for Social Science

S2DE1

**6-Week Format Course - Session # Il

**Please Refer Below

**12-Week Format Course
Classes will run from: Monday May 5 - Tuesday July 29
Final Exam Period: Friday August 1 - Wednesday August 13




**6-Week Format Course - Session # | Dates
Classes will run from: Monday May 5 - Monday June 16
Exam Period: Thursday June 19 - Thursday June 26

**6-Week Format Course - Session # Il Dates
Classes will run from: Monday June 30- Tuesday August 12
Exam Period: Friday August 15 - Thursday August 21

*JUST 2050 - This course requires the completion of a practicum that may or may not require on-site field work with a community organization

*JUST 3050 - This course requires the completion of a practicum that may or may not require on-site field work with a community organization



